RPTT.	5.85
APN.	002-034-04

181444 QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTO	R(S) <u>EUREKA COUNTY TREASURER, TRUSTEE</u>
(Eric R & Sharon G Mitchell)	for and in consideration of
Four thousand three hundred and 00/100 Dolla	ars (\$ 4300 00) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title
and interest, if any, which GRANTOR may have in all that i	real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
to the GRANTEE(S)	
Bonnie S Fontes	whose street address is
(if applicable) PO Box 211161	, situate in the City
of, County of, County of	ka, State of Nevada,
All that certain property in the County of Eurcka, State of N	levada bounded and described as follows:
(Set forth legal description)	<
LOT 10, BLOCK 16, CRESCENT VALLEY	Y RANCH AND FARMS UNIT #1
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenant	
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our ha	ands on <u>March 19, 2003</u>
trances E. Lalo.	
Signature of Grantor	
Frances E Gale, Eureka County Treasurer	
STATE OF NEVADA)	
COUNTY OF EUREKA	22
This instrument was acknowledged before me on (du	1 harch 19 2003
By (person(s) appearing before potary public)	ed & Dale
Deder Doicoechea	
Notary Public	
My Commission expires. 7-10-3006	(Notary Stamp)
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
Name- Bonnie S. Fontes	Bonne S Fontes 0312220 1111:41
Address PO Box 211161	O-1" Amata
	03111320 Mill: 41
City/State/Zip: Crescent Valley, NV 89821	V ₁₅ 1 ₄
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	191444
BOOK 3.5 9 PAGE 3.3 5	101/1/1

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

1. Assessor D	arcel Number (s)		• 1	Document/Instrument	= 18444	1
02-13	404	•	ij	Book 359	Page 335	
b)			ŀ	Date of Recording	3-20-03	
c)		-	i	Notes		
<u>ط)</u>		_	ì			1
				<u> </u>	/	4
2. Type of Pro	perty: Vacant Land Condo/Twnhse Apt Bidg Agricultural	3000	Single Fam Re 2-4 Plex CommVind1 Mobile Home	ıs. <		7
īö	Other		/ 			-
	e/Sales Price of u of Foreclosure C		of property) 🍃	s 4300.0	Q \	
Transfer Tax					1 1	
	ty Transfer Tax Du	ue:		\$ \$ 50B.	5	
·	•		1			
4. If Exemption		Nee	000 =		1 1	
	er Tax Exemption, p		บรบ, Section		/ / /	
. b Explain	Reason for Exemp	JUON.		_	//	
					/	
5 Partial Inte	rest: Percentage	e being tra	nsferred.	%		
	_	And the second	The state of the s		T < .	
The undersigne	ed declares and a	cknowledge	s, under pena	ity of perjury, pur	suant to NRS 375.060	
	10, that the inform					
	be supported by o					
					or other determination	
of additional tax	x due, may result :	in a penalty	of 10% of the	tax due plus inte	erest at 1% per month.	
Duranta A	DC 975 550	Buvos	Salles et ell t	a rolineliu a - e -	omliu liakia era	
	1 1	ыуегало (-	Sener Shall b	e Jointry and Sev	rerally liable for any	
additional amo	r	y. A		7 /	W	
Signature	4 yours	Jare_			Treasurer	
Signature	1	1		Capacity_		
	/ /			/		
	RANTOR) INFO	RMATIO	7 BUY		E) INFORMATION	
1 1	EQUIRED	1	= -	(REQUIRED)		
Print Name:	Frances Gale	N	Print N	A		
Address:	P O Box 667		Addre	5S		
City:	Eureka, NV	89316	City.			
State.	Zıp:		State:		Zip:	
COMPANY	PERSON REQU	JESTING	RECORDIN	G		
	OT THE SELLER OR BU					
Print Name:	2255-11 VI) PV	-1 \	¥i	Escrow	r #	
Address:		- / - /				
City:	<u></u>	-/-/	State:		Zip;	
A A		/ /			·~·,	
76.		.ar				

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)